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 TITLE  PLAYS 

661,904
PERFECT

HAVANA (FEAT. YOUNG THUG)

Selena Gomez, Marshmello

TOO GOOD AT GOODBYES
Sam Smith

WOLVES

Camila Cabello

DUSK TILL DAWN (FEAT. SIA)

Dua Lipa

BTS (방탄소년단)빅히트엔터테인먼트(BigHit Entertainment)
MIC DROP (FEAT. DESIIGNER) [STEVE AOKI REMIX]

Maroon 5Universal Music Group

HOW LONG

Zayn

Charlie Puth

NF

Marshmello, Khalid

Hailee Steinfeld

Clean Bandit, Julia Michaels

Khalid

Lauv

Bebe Rexha and Florida Georgia Line

Louis Tomlinson

Ed Sheeran 42%
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251,817
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227,653

199,672

191,690

189,410

185,028

183,218

160,454

158,383

156,878

153,929

148,516

139,960

Universal Music Group

Sony Music Entertainment

Warner Music Group

Universal Music Group

Sony Music Entertainment

Warner Music Group

Universal Music Group

Sony Music Entertainment

Sony Music Entertainment 

Universal Music Group

Lauv

Universal Music Group

Warner Music Group

NEW RULES

ROCKSTAR (FEAT. 21 SAVAGE)

MEANT TO BE

LET ME GO (FEAT. FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE & WATT)

Sony Music Entertainment

LET YOU DOWN

YOUNG DUMB & BROKE

PARIS IN THE RAIN

Sony Music Entertainment

I MISS YOU (FEAT. JULIA MICHAELS)

Warner Music Group

STARGAZING (FEAT. JUSTIN JESSO)

BACK TO YOU (FEAT. BEBE REXHA & DIGITAL FARM ANIMALS)

DATA COMPILED BY
BMAT

TW = This week 

+/- = Percentage difference compared to last week. 

+/- 

Alan Walker, Noah Cyrus, Digital Farm Animals

Kygo

RIM CHARTS 
Top 20 Most Streamed International 

& Domestic Singles in Malaysia

ALL FALLS DOWN

Post Malone

SILENCE

Warner Music Group

WHAT LOVERS DO (FEAT. SZA)
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